
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Connor Lowry - (806691) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:19.53 545 H 24/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Thanet Swim 1

2:19.82 542 H 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:20.04 539 H 13/02/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 London Thanet Swim 1

2:20.33 536 F 24/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Thanet Swim 1

2:20.41 535 H 28/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:20.59 533 F 28/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:20.84 530 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Final Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:21.09 527 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:21.12 527 F 20/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Sevenoaks 1

2:21.24 525 F 02/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Sevenoaks 1

2:21.45 523 H 13/04/13 Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:22.07 516 F 21/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:22.11 516 F 13/02/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 London Thanet Swim 1

2:22.27 514 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:22.64 510 H 21/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:22.67 510 H 18/05/13 Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet Aldershot Sevenoaks 1

2:22.78 508 H 13/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:23.32 503 H 12/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

2:23.37 502 H 21/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Sevenoaks 1

2:23.50 501 H 14/04/12 Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:23.78 498 H 11/02/17 Kent Swimming Championships London Aquatics Thanet Swim 1

2:23.98 496  27/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:24.36 492 H 15/12/12 Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet Basildon Sevenoaks 1

2:24.39 492  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:24.76 488  27/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:25.33 482 H 19/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Sevenoaks 1

2:26.74 468  11/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Sevenoaks 1
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2:26.74 468  11/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:27.13 465  11/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:28.68 450 F 30/03/14 ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala Guildford Sevenoaks 1

2:28.72 450 F 20/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:29.67 441 H 30/07/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:30.78 432 H 07/05/11 Beckenham International Open Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:31.17 428 H 09/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

2:43.91 336 H 03/08/10 BG Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:44.59 332 F 03/08/10 BG Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:50.49 298 H 10/04/10 Bexley Long Course Meet London Sevenoaks 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:23.78 498 H 11/02/17 Kent Swimming Championships London Aquatics Thanet Swim 1

2:22.11 516 F 13/02/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 London Thanet Swim 1

2:20.04 539 H 13/02/16 Kent Swimming Championships 2016 London Thanet Swim 1

2:20.33 536 F 24/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Thanet Swim 1

2:19.53 545 H 24/07/15 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Swansea Thanet Swim 1

2:20.84 530 F 13/12/14 NASLS2014 Round Three Final Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:19.82 542 H 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:21.12 527 F 20/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Sevenoaks 1

2:28.68 450 F 30/03/14 ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala Guildford Sevenoaks 1

2:21.09 527 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:23.37 502 H 21/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Sevenoaks 1

2:22.27 514 F 17/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:21.24 525 F 02/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Sevenoaks 1

2:20.59 533 F 28/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:20.41 535 H 28/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:22.67 510 H 18/05/13 Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet Aldershot Sevenoaks 1

2:23.32 503 H 12/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

2:24.39 492  05/05/13 BG South East Region Youth Champs Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:21.45 523 H 13/04/13 Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:24.36 492 H 15/12/12 Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet Basildon Sevenoaks 1

2:22.07 516 F 21/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:22.64 510 H 21/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:23.98 496  27/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:24.76 488  27/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:25.33 482 H 19/05/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Sevenoaks 1

2:22.78 508 H 13/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:23.50 501 H 14/04/12 Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:28.72 450 F 20/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:29.67 441 H 30/07/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:27.13 465  11/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:26.74 468  11/06/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Sevenoaks 1

2:30.78 432 H 07/05/11 Beckenham International Open Meet London Sevenoaks 1

2:31.17 428 H 09/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Sevenoaks 1

2:44.59 332 F 03/08/10 BG Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:43.91 336 H 03/08/10 BG Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Sevenoaks 1

2:50.49 298 H 10/04/10 Bexley Long Course Meet London Sevenoaks 1
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